	· · · ·	10/497420	
	AN 681-40	OT 11 Rect - Low cares	
	5-27-04 08-10	DUT HECTORY 27 MAY 200	
	Form PTO-1595	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
	(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
0	Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ → ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner on 10297	7092	
2		Image: Image: Constraint of the state of the st	
7	<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies): Ślipko Roman</li> </ol>	Name: Advanced Digital Broadcast Polska Sp. z o.o.	
2	Zablocie 74, 68-320 Jasień Poland	ul. Trasa Północna 16	
5	Poland	65 –119 Žielona Góra, Poland	
2	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 2 Yes D No		
~	3. Nature of conveyance:		
0)	🖾 Assignment 🖵 Merger	Street Address:	
	Security Agreement Change of Name		
	Other		
	6 May 2004	City:State:Zip:	
	6 May 2004 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗖 Yes 🖄 No	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	If this document is being filed together with a new appli	20 Oatabas 2000	
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) SU OCIODEI 2002	
	Additional numbers attached? 🗔 Yes 🔯 No		
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
	concerning document should be mailed: Matthias Scholl	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
	Name:		
ſ	Scholl Patent Agency	A Enclosed	
06/08/2004	GFR <u>EY1 00000059 10497420 )</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
03 FC:8021	40.00 00		
(	Street Address: 800 Main Street, Suite 308	8. Deposit account number:	
	City: Holden State: MA Zip: 01520	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
	9. Statement and signature.		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	MATTHIAS SCHOU MGHLin Scholl 5/21/04		
	Name of Person Signing Signature Date Date		
•	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheat information to:		

.

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

•

PATENT REEL: 01/6404 FRAME: 0347

10:35 03/13/05 EST Pg 3-

A P

ATTY REF. No.: LHUD-00201-NUS

Form PTO-1595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Additional names of conveying parties

- 1. Patryk CHARYDCZAK, ul. Pawia 13, 66-008 Wilkanowo, poczta Swidnica, POLAND
- 2. Marcin ZALEWSKI, ul. Curie-Sklodowskiej 2a/11, 65-124 Zielona Gora, POLAND

.

r - -

## DOCKET NO: LHUD-00201-NUS

#### ASSIGNMENT BY INVENTOR(S) OF U.S. APPLICATION

WHEREAS, I believe I am (check one):

X the original, first, and sole inventor (if only one name is listed below)

an original, first, and joint inventor (if plural names are listed below)

i -

(referred to as "ASSIGNOR" below) the subject matter which is claimed and for which a patent is sought on the invention (referred to as the "INVENTION" below) entitled:

## Method for scrolling MPEG-compressed pictures

	SET FORTH TITLE ON LINES ABOVE		
The specification of which (c	heck one):		
X is attac	hed hereto or enclosed herewith.		
was fil	ed on the day of	,YEAR	
as Applica	tion Serial No	and	
was amend (if applicat	led on the day of DAY MONTH ble).	YEAR	
WHEREAS,			
	Advanced Digital Braodcast Pols	ika sp. z o.o.	
having a postal address of	Full Name of Assignee UI. Trasa Polnocna 16, 65-119 Zie	ona Gora	
	Post Office Address (where mail is customarily received)		
	Poland		
	Post Office Address		

PATENT REEL: 016404 FRAME: 0349 (referred to as "AS SIGNEE" below) desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the U.S.;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR, by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said INVENTION and application throughout the United States of America, including any and all patents granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part and reissue of said application.

ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any documents that legally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said application or any other patent applications in the United States for said INVENTION, including additional documents that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said INVENTION, all without further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents and information concerning the INVENTION that are within ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide further assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecution, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR's heirs, executors, administrators and other legal representatives.

ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all patents referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's legal representatives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.

ASSIGNOR authorizes any member of Scholl Patent Agency to insert or complete any information in this document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

#### Roman Ślipko

Full Name of sole or first joint inventor	
Roman Slipho Inventor's signature	May -06-2004
Inventor's signature	Date
Jasień, Poland	
Residence	
Polish	
Citizenship	
Zabłocie 74, 68-320 Jasień	
Post Office Address (where mail customarily received)	
Poland	
Post Office Address	
<b>X</b> See following page(s) for additional set of the set	tional joint inventors.

2

# Assignment By Inventor(s) of U.S. Application

-

.

1 ×

•

Patryk Charydczak	
Full Name of second inventor	*\$**************************
Manduch	MAY-01 200h
Inventor's signature	Date
Wilkanowo, Poland	
Residence	
Polish	
Citizenship	
ul. Pawia 13, 66-008 Wilkanowo, poczta Świdnica	
Post Office Address (where mail customarily received)	
Poland	
Post Office Address	
Marcin Zalewski	
Full Name of third inventor	
11. 21.1.	
Mumor Columni	May - 26-7.006
Inventor's signature	May - 26-2004 Date
<u>Muniny Colonguia</u> Inventor's signature Zielona Góra, Poland	
Zielona Góra, Poland	
Zielona Góra, Poland Residence Polish Citizenship	
Zielona Góra, Poland Residence Polish	
Zielona Góra, Poland Residence Polish Citizenship ul. Curie-Skłodowskiej 2a/11, 65-124 Zielona Góra Post Office Address (where mail customarily received)	
Zielona Góra, Poland Residence Polish Citizenship ul. Curie-Skłodowskiej 2a/11, 65-124 Zielona Góra	

3